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1. Omnipollo

2. Studio Oedipus /
Eleven 22. LaRulles

3. [I'Ermitage 12. De Bierbrigadier (wine, mead, 23. Verdant

4. Arpus cider) 24. Kromme Haring /

5. Van Moll 13. Puhaste Uiltje

6. Buxton 14. Halve Tamme / Bliksem 25. Salt

7. Bevog 15. Mad Scientist 26. Bereta

8. Jopen/ Butcher's 16. Freigeist Bierkultur 27. LaCalavera
Tears 17. Cloudwater 28. Totenhopfen

9. North 18. Kaapse Brouwers / 29. Garage

10. Frontaal / De Kompaan 30. De LaSenne
Moersleutel 19. Sleeping Village 31. Bronckhorster /100

1. Adroit Theory 20. Zuyd / Kees Watt

21. Vocation



UAN MmOLL FEST 2022

YES!!!! After being absent for two years VAN MOLL FEST is BACK! For the sixth edition.
Again, two days of the best national and international brewers. With different beers
on Saturday and Sunday. It's time to enjoy tasty beers, music and great company.
Cause boy, we missed you!

Have fun!

But first.....

SOME PRACTICAL THINGS

No alcohol is served to anyone under the age of 18. When in doubt, visitors may be
asked to identify themselves.

Alcohol is only served in your personal Van Moll Fest 2022 tasting glass (15cl)....be
careful with it.

Breweries and food stands accept both whole (2.50 euros) and half (1.25 euros) coins.

Drinks will no longer be tapped after 20:45. The festival ends at 21:00. After that, we
will clean up the area as soon as possible, so that we can have a drink with you at our
brewpub :)

Finally, in the restaurant of the Evoluon you can buy fresh drinks, wine, spirits and
food.... And Casper, the Bierbrigadier is at our festival with the tastiest ciders, meads
and natural wines.

Cheers & enjoy!



VAN MOLL

Eindhoven, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
TALUSMAN
CLUB CULTURE

SUR LA VAGUE - HOLLANDS HOPHUIS

COLLAB

GOSPEL - STUDIO OEDIPUS COLLAB

MORRICONE
DELTA LADY
CUVEE DU CARIBOO

ZOLTAN - HEAVEN HILL BA

SUNDAY
GUAVEMENTE

SOLARIS - HOLLANDS HOPHUIS
COLLAB

FUNKY NASSAU - KAAPSE COLLAB

HALLELUJAH! - STUDIO OEDIPUS
COLLAB

IMPERIAL PORTER - LUPULUS COLLAB

PIECE DE RESISTANCE

SHADOW ASSASSIN BUFFALO TRACE

ZOLTAN - TOMINTOUL BA

Single hop pale ale

White wine BA sour braggot with
mandarin & calamansi

Kveik IPA with yuzu

White wine & cognac BA saison

Imperial tiramisu stout

Buffalo Trace BA Baltic porter

Bourbon and maple brandy BA
coffee porter

Barrel Aged imperial stout

Sour IPA with pink guava

DDH IPA with Zula, Rody & Oktawa hops

Rum BA sour ale with pineapple & lime
Blended BA (red wine, bourbon, cognac)

sour porter
Imperial porter
White wine BA imperial saison
Buffalo Trace barrel aged
Black barley wine
Barrel Aged imperial stout

Can't get enough of our beers? Want to buy
Van Moll merchandise? Use discount code
VMF2022 to get a 10% discount on the whole
webshop! Valid until this Monday, 11th of July

5.8%
5.8%

6%
8%
10.2%
1%
1%

1%

6%
6.5%

8%
9%
9.5%
10.5%
1%

1%



100 WATT

Eindhoven, The Netherlands

SUNDAY

MISS DELICIOUS Gose (pure or with homemade syrups)  4.4%

EUFORIE 3 No coast IPA 6.3%

ROUTE DU SOLEIL 2022 Bitter lemon pale ale 6.4%

REVOLT 2 Stout w. cocoa nibs & salted caramel 8.5%

CHOCOLATE OD 2 BA Belle meade bourbon BA white stout 8.5%

KILOKNALLER 2 Imperial red ale w. lemongrass & orange 9%

400 VOLT BA Mannochmore BA imperial stout 10%

200 WATT BA Vino Naranja BA barley wine 12%

ADROIT THEORY

Purcellville, United States

SATURDAY

ILLUSION OF SAFETY Fruited gose - blackberry, blueberry 4.5%

raspberry & pomegranate (Ghost 1171)

SHADOWS Double black IPA 8%

CANNIBALISM Imperial stout 12%

BHS 2021 RELEASE #4: GOD SHAPED Imperial stout with cocoa nibs, coconut  14%

HOLE nuts and chopped almonds (Ghost 1126)

SUNDAY

IMAGINATION ATROPHY Double milk caramel macchiato stout %

EKB [DOWN TO DIE] Double NEIPA (Ghost EKB) 8%

SIEGE Triple NEIPA 1%

TWO HUNDRED Imperial stout with coconut, cacao, 14%
pretzel, peanut butter and maple (Ghost 1073)

ARPUS

Riga, Latvia

SATURDAY

MANGO X PASSIONFRUIT SESSION SOUR ALE 4%

DDH CITRA X VIC SECRET X GALAXY SESSION IPA 5%

DDH POP CRYO X ENIGMA X STRATA IPA 6.5%

DDH BIG SECRET HOPS #2 DOUBLE NEIPA 8%



SUNDAY

BLACKCURRANT X MANGO X PASSIONFRUIT X VANILLA SOUR ALE
DDH NELSON x RIWAKA X MOSAIC PALE ALE

BUT WHERE IS THE PASSIONFRUIT? IMPERIAL SOUR ALE
AMARILLO X CENTENNIAL X SIMCOE WESTCOAST DIPA

BERETA

Giarmata, Romania

SATURDAY
PRESSED MECHANICALLY

CAMO
BBC ITALIAN
DELIGHTS: HAZELNUT CRUNCH

SUNDAY
HFS

TRIP ON DESIGN

6 DOWN

HEAVY BREATHING - STRANGE
BREW COLLAB

BEVOG
Bad Radkersburg, Austria

SATURDAY
LULU

EXTINCTION IS FOREVER: PEACOCK

TARANTULA

EXTINCTION IS FOREVER: AFRICAN

FOREST ELEPHANT
HAGGER PINK 2019

SUNDAY
LOLA

Blackberries & sweet cherries
& tonka fruited sour
DDH IPA

Pistacchio coffee biscuit imperial stout
Imperial stout with hazelnuts and

caramel

Heavily fruited sour w. lactose, cherries,
raspberries, blackberries, walnuts

and cinnamon
DDH IPA
DDH 6™ anniversary IPA

Imperial stout with cocoa nibs and

salted caramel

Double fruited sour ale (passionfruit

& pineapple)
Fruited gose

Nitro chocolate imperial stout

Barrel aged barley wine

Double fruited sour ale (raspberry

& blackcurrant)

5.5%
5.5%
1.5%
8%

4.9%
6.7%

10%
1%

4.9%

6.8%
1.2%
10.8%

3.5%

4.3%

10%

12.3%

3.5%



BUZZ

EXTINCTION IS FOREVER: HUMPHEAD

WRASSE
SEEDATED - POHJALA COLLAB

BLIKSEM
Breda, The Netherlands

SUNDAY
BATMOBEER

ANGEL OF BRETT
HELLEVUUR
BRAVEHEART
BEAST OF BOURBON
RITUAL

BRONCKHORSTER
Rha, The Netherlands

SATURDAY

JAMES BLOND

RIDGE

NIGHTPORTER

BARLEYWINE - ARDMORE BA
QUADRUPEL - WILD TURKEY BA
IMPERIAL RED ALE - JAMESON BA

BUTCHERS TEARS

Amsterdam, The Netherlands

SUNDAY

BASH

ANIMAL SPACE

HIT PARADE

ONO

MONSTER SOUP DB
SMOKE & MIRRORS

DDH NEIPA
Cold IPA

Imperial stout with pumpkin seeds

Rockabilly blonde
Barrel aged brett saison
Bourbon barrel aged tripel

Laphroaig barrel aged imperial stout

Bourbon barrel aged imperial stout
Barley wine

Belgian style blonde ale
NEIPA
Imperial porter

Unfiltered pilsner

White saison

Buckwheat IPA

Dry millet IPA

Double brown ale

Gotlandsdricka-inspired triple hop
farmhouse ale

5.7%
5.9%

1.1%

6.5%
8%
10%
13%
13%
13.5%

6%
6%
8%
12%
13%
13%

4.8%
5.2%
5.5%
6.5%
8%

8.5%



BUXTON

Buxton, United Kingdom

SATURDAY
50FIFTY CITRA:OLICANA IPA 5.5%
SCOTCH SKYLINE Barrel aged Berliner Weisse %
DOUBLE GATEKEEPER Export porter 8.2%
BARREL AGED SPEYSIDE IMPERIAL STOUT 10.5%
SUNDAY
BUXTON X OMNIPOLLO Honey melon, kiwi, lime ice cream 6%
sorbet fruit beer
BLACK AXE Black IPA 6.8%
COCOA, VANILLA, COOKIE DOUGH IMPERIAL STOUT 8.6%
SESQUI AXE Triple IPA 10.2%
LA CALAVERA
Girona, Spain
SATURDAY
NO FUTURE Fruited Gose with red fruits 5%
TERROR Mixed fermentation sour Ale 5%
with peaches aged in oak barrels
SHAKE YOUR BOOTY Imperial stout with lactose, vanilla & cocoa 1%
TEQUILA SUNRISE Imperial gose aged in tequila barrels 10.6%
SUNDAY
MADARIKATUA Lichtenhainer with pear and raspberry 5%
REVELATION Mixed fermentation Belgian style 1.5%
aged in white wine barrels
CUVEE Oloroso BA Imperial red sour ale 13%
UNDONE Imperial Porter double barrel aged in 13.5%
whisky & rum barrels
CLOUDWATER

Manchester, United Kingdom

SATURDAY

LITTLE PUMPHOUSE AT KINDER

RESERVOIR

DDH pale ale 5%



ALLEN V13 - VERDANT COLLAB
I'VE FORGOT MY NAME
PERSISTANCE IS UTILE Il

SUNDAY

LOOSE HORSE IN THE VALLEY
GENTLE BREEZE

I'VE FORGOT MY PROBLEMS
IMPROVEMENT WORKS

DE LA SENNE

Bruxelles, Belgium

SATURDAY

TARAS BOULBA

ZENNE PILS

KOLOS - PRAVDA COLLAB
BRUSSELS CALLING

SUNDAY

NOMI HODAT - 0XBOW COLLAB
STOUTERIK

CRIANZA IV

JAMBE DE BOIS

ELEVEN
Utrecht, The Netherlands

SUNDAY

DOUBLE FRUITED SOUR
FOLKINGE X ELEVEN
MADE FOR SUNNY DAYS

DIPA
DIPA with Sabro & Motueka

8%
8%

Imperial stout with coffee, cocoa, vanilla, tonka 1%

IPA with citra & galaxy

Fruited sour pineapple / passion fruit
TIPA with Sabro & Motueka

Modern barley wine

Hoppy session ale (noble hops)
Unfiltered craft lager
Belgo-Ukrainian saison

Belgian IPA with European hops

Dry hopped session ale with rice
Irish style dry stout

Barrel aged Flemish red ale
Hoppy tripel

Sour ale with mango & passion fruit
NEIPA
Double NEIPA

AM TO PM - ROTT BROUWERS COLLAB Imperial stout

6.5%
7%
10%
10%

45%
4.9%
57%
6.5%

45%
5%
7.4%
8%

6.5%
7.5%
8.5%
1%



L' ERMITAGE

Bruxelles, Belgium

SATURDAY
HOLY LARDAL
TABLE D'EMERAUDE

LANTERNE
LIKWIT

SUNDAY

HOLY PASSION

BOYS IN BITTER LAND
THEOREME DE L'EMPEREUR
ALTENBIER

FREIGEIST BIERKULTUR
Stolberg, Germany

SATURDAY

SOUR RANGERS 2022
CHARLEMANGE
IMPERIAL STOUT
SCHIMMELREITER

SUNDAY

LA SPEZIALE
MENAGE A TROIS
PORTLER

GUTE NACHT, MARIE

FRONTAAL
Breda, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
CIRCLE OF LOVE
JUICE PUNCH

STRAIGHT FROM THE FIELDS: CITRA

Rhubarb + raspberry sour ale

Young saison + barrel aged saison
dry hopped with NZ hops

Pale ale

DIPA

Berliner Weisse + passion fruit

English bitter

Jasmin & green tea pale ale

Foeder saison with Gewuerztraminer
pomace from Domaine Lissner

Berliner Weisse with apricots

Rye Doppelbock

Imperial stout

Jopenbier: Historical beer style from
Gdansk

Cola sour (with cola leaves)

Dark sour with forest berries

Strong porter blended with port wine
Imperial stout Eisbock

Raspberry sour
NEIPA
Single hop double NEIPA

STRAIGHT FROM THE FIELDS: MOSAIC Single hop double NEIPA

4%
5.2%

5.5%
8%

4%
4%
5.7%
8%

4.9%
8%
9%
14%

5%
6.5%
10%
13%

5.5%
5.8%
8.5%
8.5%



STRAIGHT FROM THE FIELDS: SIMCOE
SCRAPE THE BARREL

GARAGE

Barcelona, Spain

SATURDAY

RUNNIN' FOR MAYOR
WIDE AWAKE

FAST ASLEEP

THE EIGHTFOLD PATH

SUNDAY

SOUP IPA

TAPAWERA, NZ

OUT YELLING SECRETS
LOLCATS

HALVE TAMME

Zevenbergen, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
6320

SOLERA PROJECT 22 | 01

DERAILED FRUIT TRAIN - LOC COLLAB
VERUM

HOOPS 22 | Of

NAPHTA COFFEE EISBOCK BONANZA

JOPEN

Haarlem, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
JUICY LAGER
VIVAEL RYE
DUBBEL WIT
WITTE ROOK

Single hop double NEIPA
Bourbon BA imperial stout

Barcelona Weisse with raspberry
Westcoast IPA

NEIPA

DIPA

NEIPA

New Zealand IPA

DIPA

Imperial stout with coconut

Farmhouse ale with ginger, lemongrass
& blood orange peel

DDH wild ale

Fruited mixed fermentation sour

Imperial stout with cinnamon

Bourbon BA barley wine

Eisbock

India pale lager
100% rye IPA
Witbier XL
Smoked Helles

8.5%
11.5%

6%
6%
6%
9%

6%
%
8%
10%

5.8%

6.5%
1.5%
11.9%
12.3%
16.7%

5.5%
6%
6.5%
%



KAAPSE BROUWERS
Rotterdam, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
KAAPSE NELIS
KAAPSE TESS
KAAPSE SANTA KATHARINA
- COLLAB 4 ISLANDS
KAAPSE JACK VIC5
KAAPSE DOG
- COLLAB WHITE DOG
KAAPSE GOZER BA

KEES
Middelburg, The Netherlands

SUNDAY

BABY HAZE
HASTA LA VISTA
IT'S ABLOND

Craft pilsner
White wine saison with Hallertau Blanc
Catharina sour with passion fruit,
Pink pepper & tonka beans
Single hop NEIPA with Strata
Double NEIPA

Speyside whisky BA imperial oatmeal stout

Session NEIPA
American pale ale
Belgian blonde

BARREL PROJECT 2022 WILD TURKEY BARREL AGED IPA

HAZY SUNRISE
CARAMEL FUDGE STOUT

KOMPAAN
The Hague, The Netherlands

SUNDAY
LEVENSGENIETER
ZOMBIE GREENHORN

BR SERIES: SUBMARINE STRUGGLES

FOREIGN LEGION 2019: TIMMY THE
TWIN

DE KROMME HARING
Utrecht, The Netherlands

SATURDAY
KAAPSE KIPPER
GRISET

NEIPA
Pastry stout

Session NEIPA
Westcoast IPA

NEIPA

Whisky BA barley wine

Dark mild ale
Dry hopped grisette

4.6%
5%
6%

6%
8.5%

10%

4.5%
4.8%
5.8%
6%
%
11.5%

4.5%
6%
6.1%
13%

3%
4%



GOOISCHE HARING - GOOISCHE
BIERBROUWERIJ COLLAB

MUDSKIPPER V12

COME HELL OR HIGH WATER

WHALE SHARK V2

MAD SCIENTIST
Budapest, Hungary

SATURDAY

DARK HORSE OF COCOA
JUNGLE VIP

MEn - VARVAR COLLAB
TCB - BERETA COLLAB

SUNDAY

DDH MAD HOUSE

FUNK 2021

ASTRAL PROJECTION VISTA
CANDY MAN

DE MOERSLEUTEL

Alkmaar, The Netherlands

SUNDAY
MANGO PASSIONFRUIT SOUR

Altbier with rye

NEIPA
Funky saison
Double NEIPA

Nitro stout with cocoa beans

Berliner Weisse with mango, banana & vanilla
DDH braggot

Cozonac imperial pastry stout

NEIPA

Foeder aged American farmhouse ale

DIPA with Vista & Galaxy hops

Imperial pastry stout with
marshmallows & tonka beans

Fruited sour

CRANK THE EXPERIMENTAL HOP JUICE NEIPA

CRANK THE JUICE

DISCO DAZZLE 2022

SPELT MALT (ODD GRAINS)
MOTOR OIL DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
BARCODE PLATINUM & PINK

NEIPA

Double IPA

Imperial spelt stout

Imperial stout

BA imperial stout + peanut butter + cocoa

5.2%

5.5%
5.6%
8%

5.5%
5.9%
7.3%
9%

5.5%
5.6%
7.9%
1.5%

5%
5.5%
6%
8.5%
1%
12%
15%



NORTH
Leeds, United Kingdom

SATURDAY

ATLANTIS

NORTH x PARIAH V6

ABSTRACT LENS - ALPHA DELTA
COLLAB

NORTH X GOOD THINGS

SUNDAY

OPEN SPACE

INVISIBLE CITIES
DOUBLE TRANSMISSION
NORTH X VARVAR

OMNIPOLLO
Sundbyberg, Sweden

SATURDAY
SQUASH
BIANCA GODFEATHER LASSI GOSE

American pale ale
IPA
DIPA

Barley wine

Westcoast pale ale
IPA

Double IPA

Smoked prune stout

American pale ale
Fruited sour - soft serve

ORIGINAL MILKSHAKE STRAWBERRY IPA

AVGRUND

SUNDAY

KELLERBIER

PLEROMA RASPBERRY PEACH
CREME BRULEE

I'M WITH STUPID

ANAGRAM BLUEBERRY HAZELNUT
COFFEE CHEESECAKE

PUHASTE

Tartu, Estonia

SATURDAY
SMOOTHIE LOOPS

SIKSAK
LANDSORT DEEP BOURBON BA
- GIPSY HILL COLLAB

Imperial stout

Kellerbier
Fruited sour - soft serve

IPA
Pastry stout

Florida Weisse with apricot, mango &
blood orange

Double IPA with enigma & strata hops

Barrel aged imperial black gose

4.1%
6.2%
8%

10%

4.5%
6.7%
8%
9%

5.3%
6%
11%
12%

4.8%

6%

11%
12%

4%

8%
12.5%



SOMNIA BOURBON BA

SUNDAY

MUHE

TUMEAINE HONDURAS COFFEE
CHOKOH HA - POHJALA COLLAB
MIDNIGHT MACCHIATO BOURBON BA

LA RULLES
Habay, Belgium

SATURDAY

RULLES HOUBLON SAUVAGE
RULLES ESTIVALE
RULLQUIN

RULLES TRIPLE

SUNDAY
RULLES HOLY HOP CIRCUS
MORE RULLQUIN

RULLES BRUNE
RULLES BLONDE

SALT
Saltaire, United Kingdom

SATURDAY

JUTE

HUCKABACK

TRAM

HEXAGON PROJECT 15

SUNDAY

CITRA NEIPA JNR.

GLIDE - DROP PROJECT COLLAB
TRIPLE KINGS - AMUNDSEN COLAB
HEXAGON PROJECT 11- 1T GOES TO 11

Heaven Hill BA imperial stout

NEIPA with cashmere, mosaic & enigma
Imperial coffee stout

Imperial porter with chilies & cocoa
Barrel aged imperial stout

Blonde ale with wild hops
Blonde bitter ale

Dark sour ale with lambic
Triple Ale

Session Blonde Ale

Dark sour ale with lambic &
blueberries

Dark Ale

Blonde Ale

Session [PA

NEIPA

Double NEIPA

Bourbon BA milk chocolate stout

Session NEIPA
NEIPA

TIPA

Black TIPA

13%

5.5%
11%
12%
15%

4.9%
5.2%
1.0%
8.4%

4.6%
6%

6.5%
1.0%

4.2%
5.5%
8%
12.6%

4.3%
%
10%
1%



SLEEPING VILLAGE

Oslo, Norway

SATURDAY

SPIRAL SHADES Dry hopped pale ale

COLLECTIVE GARDENING Dry hopped farmhouse ale

MIRROR PYRAMID Spelt IPA

HIDDEN TOMES Bourbon & Cognac BA barley wine
SUNDAY

SAUNA German inspired pilsner

LIGHT SCIENCE Dry hopped pale ale with mandarin
BRAKKONESS Gose

DARK TERRAIN Imperial oat stout with coffee
STUDIO OEDIPUS

Amsterdam, The Netherlands

SATURDAY

LANDBIER - TAVERNO WILLI BECHER COLLAB

PAMELA Red wine BA gose & saison blend
PANTY Stout

ITALIA BA Vespaiolo white wine / witbier /

saison blend

HALLELUJAH! - VAN MOLL COLAB Blended BA (red wine, bourbon, cognac)

sour porter

PINETTA Vespaiolo white wine / tropical sour ale

blend refermented with brett

TOTENHOPFEN

Luxembourg, Luxembourg

SATURDAY

COCONUT CRACKER Pina Colada Milkshake IPA
MANIOC JACK Tapioca IPA

IMPERIAL RASPBERRY & COCOCONUT STOUT - THE GARDEN COLLAB
DOUBLE SIX HANDS & THE LYING DOG DDH DIPA

SUNDAY
RED LION Amber Keller
EYES OF THE GODS Sour IPA with erva-mate & guarana

4.7%
4.7%
6.8%
15%

4.7%
4.7%
4.7%
1%

5%
5%
6%
8%

9%

9.5%

6.7%
1.5%
8.5%
9.5%

5.3%
6.4%



DAMN YOU'RE...MAJESTIC
WILD HOG COGNAC

‘TUILTJE

Haarlem, The Netherlands

SUNDAY

CUCUMBER SOUR

BOORING

BREWERY PRIORITIES

COMMISARIS REX

EL PATRON

RAPTOR

WHY NO RUN FOR THE TOMAHAWK
TOMATO

YES DRILL SERGEANT!!!

VERDANT
Penryn, United Kingdom

SATURDAY

THERE IS ONLY NOW

EVEN SHARKS NEED WATER
EQUALS PI - TRACK COLLAB
DON'T TELL GUS

SUNDAY

TIMING'S END

SHOW ME WHAT'S WHAT

BUT ALAS, | WAS NO SWIMMER
UNDER THE SAME SKY

VOCATION
Gragg Vale, United Kingdom

SATURDAY

ROLL WITHIT

SUNSET OVERDRIVE

COOLER SHAKER - CRATE COLLAB

Imperial NEIPA
BA Triple IPA

Sour ale

ESB (EXTRA SPECIAL BITTER)
Grapefruit IPA

Doppelsticke

Westcoast DIPA

DIPA

Triple NEIPA

Peated, French & Brandy oak aged
Freeze distilled imperial stout

NE pale ale with Motueka, Citra, Nelson

NEIPA with Citra & Galaxy

NEIPA with Eclipse, Strata, Motueka

8.2%
1%

3.6%
4.6%
6.8%
8%

8.2%
8.2%
9.6%

21.3%

5.5%
6.5%
1.2%

DIPA with Citra, Mosaic, Enigma, Idaho 7 8%

NZ IPA with Motueka & Nelson Sauvin

6.5%

NEIPA with Centennial, Motueka, Ekuanot 6.5%

NEIPA with Mosaic, Strata, Columbus

Triple dry hopped DIPA

DDH pale ale
Pastry sour
Milkshake IPA

BISCOTTI STOUT - BOURBON BARREL AGED

6.5%
8.5%

5.2%
5.5%
6.6%
10.9%



SUNDAY

TIKI TROPIC Guava pale ale
LIFE & DEATH IPA

AORAKI DIPA

IMPERIAL STOUT - RED WINE BARREL AGED

ZUYD

Maastricht, The Netherlands

SATURDAY

VIVA LA FIESTA Pina colada NEIPA
MY FRUIT SALAD EXPLODED NEIPA

MOSA 6 IPA

MY LIFE IS NOT COMPLETE WITHOUT  Imperial pastry stout
THIS ITALIAN TIRAMISU PASTRY STOUT

4%
6.5%
8%
13%

5.8%
5.8%
6%
12%
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